
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:11:33
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:20

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 68a Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 1:04.829  4 of  4
  2 13 Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing Yamaha YZF 321 1:07.710  3 of  3 2.881 2.881
  3 18 Nicholas CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:08.769  3 of  3 3.940 1.059
  4 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:08.969  4 of  4 4.140 .200
  5 121 Reece OUGHTRED Yam R3 2016 321 1:09.083  3 of  3 4.254 .114
  6 95 Matthew RINDEL / Top Hat Barber / Retrolooms / The 

Hydroblast Shop / Mosquito Helicopters
Yamaha R3 321 1:09.370  3 of  3 4.541 .287

  7 981 Paul MILLS Honda CBR 250 1:10.351  3 of  4 5.522 .981
  8 40 Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food Yamaha R3 321 1:11.960  3 of  3 7.131 1.609
  9 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 1:12.183  3 of  3 7.354 .223
 10 71 Mark FLETCHER Honda CBR 250 1:12.309  3 of  4 7.480 .126
 11 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:14.447  3 of  3 9.618 2.138
 12 177 Hakan SUBASI Honda CBR 250 1:14.948  3 of  3 10.119 .501
 13 16 Michael CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:16.039  2 of  2 11.210 1.091
 14 48 Brian LEWIS KTM RC390 372 1:16.522  1 of  1 11.693 .483
 15 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 1:20.125  3 of  3 15.296 3.603
 16 18a Jacinta PADGETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:21.824  2 of  2 16.995 1.699

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:11:33
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:20

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
13 Andrew HANNAN 1:12.486 1:09.049 1:07.710
15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:19.025 1:15.380 1:14.447
16 Michael CLAIR 1:21.327 1:16.039
18 Nicholas CLAIR 1:11.373 1:09.361 1:08.769

18a Jacinta PADGETT 1:29.100 1:21.824
24 Cooper CORBETT 1:14.193 1:12.055 1:09.265 1:08.969
40 Jeremy CZMOK 1:15.007 1:13.900 1:11.960
45 Jamie PORT 1:16.492 1:15.349 1:12.183
48 Brian LEWIS 1:16.522
68 Simon GRACE 1:25.486 1:21.261 1:20.125

68a Luke POWER 1:12.587 1:06.266 1:05.176 1:04.829
71 Mark FLETCHER 1:17.921 1:14.014 1:12.309 1:12.512
95 Matthew RINDEL 1:15.441 1:10.082 1:09.370

121 Reece OUGHTRED 1:13.595 1:09.706 1:09.083
177 Hakan SUBASI 1:20.215 1:16.559 1:14.948
981 Paul MILLS 1:14.030 1:11.369 1:10.351 1:10.588

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:11:33
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:20

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
13  Andrew HANNAN  (2nd) 48  Brian LEWIS  (14th)

1 28.015 17.393 27.078 1:12.486 1 29.391 18.440 28.691 1:16.522
2 26.746 16.446 25.857 1:09.049
3 25.993 16.202 25.515 1:07.710 68  Simon GRACE  (15th)

1 32.161 21.638 31.687 1:25.486
15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (11th) 2 30.303 20.808 30.150 1:21.261

1 30.408 19.005 29.612 1:19.025 3 29.636 20.366 30.123 1:20.125
2 28.362 18.547 28.471 1:15.380
3 28.429 17.855 28.163 1:14.447 68a  Luke POWER  (1st)

1 28.181 19.513 24.893 1:12.587
16  Michael CLAIR  (13th) 2 25.291 15.654 25.321 1:06.266

1 32.390 19.480 29.457 1:21.327 3 24.964 15.984 24.228 1:05.176
2 29.045 18.720 28.274 1:16.039 4 24.907 15.777 24.145 1:04.829

18  Nicholas CLAIR  (3rd) 71  Mark FLETCHER  (10th)
1 28.266 16.862 26.245 1:11.373 1 30.459 18.781 28.681 1:17.921
2 26.978 16.369 26.014 1:09.361 2 28.359 18.361 27.294 1:14.014
3 26.492 16.347 25.930 1:08.769 3 27.577 17.214 27.518 1:12.309

4 27.837 17.328 27.347 1:12.512
18a  Jacinta PADGETT  (16th)

1 34.114 22.166 32.820 1:29.100 95  Matthew RINDEL  (6th)
2 31.132 19.360 31.332 1:21.824 1 28.796 17.946 28.699 1:15.441

2 26.802 16.836 26.444 1:10.082
24  Cooper CORBETT  (4th) 3 26.476 16.660 26.234 1:09.370

1 28.960 17.799 27.434 1:14.193
2 27.280 18.556 26.219 1:12.055 121  Reece OUGHTRED  (5th)
3 26.683 16.639 25.943 1:09.265 1 27.931 17.954 27.710 1:13.595
4 26.355 16.833 25.781 1:08.969 2 26.159 16.692 26.855 1:09.706

3 26.038 16.598 26.447 1:09.083
40  Jeremy CZMOK  (8th)

1 29.023 18.013 27.971 1:15.007 177  Hakan SUBASI  (12th)
2 29.155 17.581 27.164 1:13.900 1 31.357 19.137 29.721 1:20.215
3 27.554 17.423 26.983 1:11.960 2 29.255 18.481 28.823 1:16.559

3 28.445 18.472 28.031 1:14.948
45  Jamie PORT  (9th)

1 28.437 18.793 29.262 1:16.492 981  Paul MILLS  (7th)
2 28.644 18.526 28.179 1:15.349 1 28.973 17.488 27.569 1:14.030
3 26.771 18.696 26.716 1:12.183 2 26.895 16.934 27.540 1:11.369
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300 SUPERSPORT
WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:11:33
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:20

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
3 26.536 16.735 27.080 1:10.351
4 26.844 16.651 27.093 1:10.588

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


